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BUZONES METÁLICOS
ACERO / INOX
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Su diseño con tejadillo decora la entrada a viviendas o inmuebles.

ACERO INOX

ACERO

VISIT 

FICHA TÉCNICA
Capacidad buzón -   +

Resistencia  anticorrosiva    

Resist.  anticorr. INOX     

Estanqueidad  

Código EAN13  8425181 *

EXtRAs Cumple con la norma 
europea EN-13724

PACKAGING (mm)

PACKAGING
360 x 300 x 110  mm

MEDIDAS (mm)

BOCA
228x22 mm

360

90

300

110

260

INOX E-5747
*  157473

  / 4x  /  /

VERDE E-5743
*  157435

NEGRO E-5744
*  157442

BLANCO E-5741
*  157411
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